

Selfridges Selection The Jubilee hamper

Includes: Walkers Platinum Jubilee shortbread tin 300g, Ahmad Platinum Jubilee tea tin 60g, House of Dorchester Platinum Jubilee salted caramel milk chocolate crowns 80g, House of Dorchester milk chocolate bar 80g, Tiptree preserve trio 112g, 16" wicker basket

Walkers Platinum Jubilee shortbread tin 300g

Ingredients

wheat Flour (**wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**Cereals containing gluten**), Butter (**Milk**), Caster Sugar, Salt

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 2211.0000 per 100g / 276.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 529.0000 per 100g / 66.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.0000 per 100g / 3.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.7000 per 100g / 2.3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.2000 per 100g / 7.3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 16.5000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.0000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.6000 per 100g / .7000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .6800 per 100g / .0850 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Ahmad Platinum Jubilee musical tea caddy 60g

Ingredients

Black tea, Bergamot flavouring

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 4.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal .0000 per 100g

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .0000 per 100g

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Arab Emirates

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

House of Dorchester Platinum Jubilee salted caramel milk chocolate crowns 80g

Ingredients

Sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, skimmed **milk** powder, cocoa mass, caramel powder (4.5%) (skimmed **milk** powder, **milk** proteins, sugar, butter (**milk**), whey powder (from **milk**), lactose (from **milk**), emulsifier (**soya** lecithin)), sea salt (0.3%), colour (iron oxides and hydroxides), flavourings (caramel, natural vanilla).(**Milk,Soya**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 14 g

Energy - kJ 2328.0000 per 100g / 326.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 558.0000 per 100g / 78.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.5000 per 100g / 4.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.1000 per 100g / 3.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.9000 per 100g / 8.2000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 54.7000 per 100g / 7.7000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 6.3000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .6300 per 100g / .0900 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

House of Dorchester milk chocolate bar 80g

Ingredients

Sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier (**soya** lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring.

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 20.5% min Cocoa Solids 33.5% min

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 80 g

Energy - kJ 2356 per 100g

Energy - kcal 563 per 100g

Fat (g) 36.2 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.8 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 50.9 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 49.9 per 100g

Fibre (g) 2.1 per 100g

Protein (g) 7 per 100g

Salt (g) 0.21 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Tiptree preserve trio 112g

Ingredients

Black Currant: Sugar, Black currants, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin; Acidity Regulator: Sodium Citrate
Apricot: Sugar, Apricots, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid Salted Caramel Spread: Golden Syrup (Invert Sugar Syrup), Condensed Skimmed **Milk**, Butter (**Milk**), Double Cream (**Milk**), Maldon® sea salt

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 14 g

Energy - kJ 1359 per 100g / 190 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 322 per 100g / 45 Per Portion

Fat (g) 7.7 per 100g / 1.1 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 5.0 per 100g / 0.7 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 61 per 100g / 8.5 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 61 per 100g / 8.5 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.1 per 100g / 0.2 Per Portion

Protein (g) 1.5 per 100g / 0.2 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.41 per 100g / 0.06 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.